

Probate Suit - 03 of 2022

Present : - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392) .

Order No. 13

Dt. 17.02.2024

Today is fixed for W/O .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

O.P. files W/O this day . Copy served .

Let it be kept with the record .

Fix 11.03.2024 for Draft Copy of Paper Publication .

Petitioner is directed to file the draft copy of the paper publication by the date fixed .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura