

Probate Suit - 03 of 2022

Present : - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392) .

Order No. 15

Dt. 09.04.2024

Today is fixed for Paper Publication .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Petitioner files paper publication this day .

Petitioner is directed to file valuation report of the property from the
Concerned Dept. by the date fixed .

Fix 06.05.2024 for DCF .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura