

Probate Suit - 03 of 2022

Present : - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392) .

Order No. 21

Dt. 21.01.2025

Today is fixed for ***DCF of Rs. 50,000/-*** .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Ld. Adv for the respondent is present .

Petitioner files Court Fees of Rs. 50,000/- this day and kept with the record .

Fix **25.02.2025** for *hearing* .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura